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RESULT

211 - 100m Lari Berpagar P15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:43 am Wind: m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:48 am Wind: m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
1/3
Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
Timing by Innotex STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG Powered by IGIS

13 - 14 July 2024



OPEN FOR
GRESISUTRATTON FHIERE
WIS RN D SRS Tn

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Heat

100m Lari Berpagar P15

Bib

0177

0615

0435

0429

0093

0150

0455

0456

0094

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

TEAM SENTOSA

MI ATHLETICS

TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB

TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB

SMKDHAB

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

CHUNG LING
PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

SMKDHAB

Result

17.54

18.01

18.91

19.37

19.93

22.78

25.03

26.17

29.77

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Penang Track & Field Championship 2024
STADIUM BANDARAYA PULAU PINANG
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