



## **RESULT**

# 211 - 100m Lari Berpagar P15 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 10:43 am				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			Sta	art Time: 10:48 am		Wind: m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

# Approved by TD: Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: \_\_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**

# 100m Lari Berpagar P15

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0177		TEAM SENTOSA	17.54	
2	1	0615		MI ATHLETICS	18.01	
3	2	0435		TCH ATHLETICS CLUB	18.91	
4	2	0429		TCH ATHLETICS CLUB	19.37	
5	2	0093		SMKDHAB	19.93	
6	2	0150		TEAM COACH FAROUK	22.78	
7	1	0455		CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL	25.03	
8	1	0456		CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL	26.17	
9	1	0094		SMKDHAB	29.77	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**